PARTICIPANTS

ICE DANCE — AGE REQUIREMENT

Junior
Entries

1.

BEXANDER, Vendela
LINDNER, Hugo

Advanced Novice
Entries

1.

2.

CASADO VALLARINO, Alba
CORNET, Ethan
LOMAEVA, Anastasia
KRYLOV, Artem

Basic Novice
Entries

1.

2.

3.

4,

IVANITSKIY, Daniela
KYYHKYNEN, Samu
AHRAMENKA, Vasilisa
SURENKOV-GULTCHEV, Alessio
KAPPIS, Paula

UKPAA, Sydney

LINDGREN, Rosa

FREDIN, Herman

27-08-2003
27-12-1996

18-09-2003
06-11-2001
06-11-2005
20-03-2002

15-03-2004
26-10-2004
25-06-2004
23-11-2003
19-05-2005
29-08-2004
28-09-2004
11-06-2005

ICE DANCE — OPEN COMPETITION

Novice
Entries

1.

2.

3.

BUCH-WEEKE, Sara
JEPSEN, Linus Colmor
EILERTSEN, Silke
HACQUIN, Enzo
DAVEY, Isabelle
PEARCE, Edward

02-05-2002
16-03-2001
14-01-1997
29-01-1993
21-07-2001
13-05-2000

COPENHAGEN DANCE CUP 2018

SWE, Varmdd Allmanna Skridskoklubb
SWE, Varmdd Allmanna Skridskoklubb

BEL, Antarctica Skating Wilrijk
BEL, Antarctica Skating Wilrijk
RUS
RUS

FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
GBR, Basingstoke

GBR, Basingstoke

GER, SC Berlin/Berliner TSC
GER, SC Berlin/Berliner TSC
SWE, Nacka Teamakningsklubb
SWE, Nacka Teamd&kningsklubb

DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub
DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub
DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub
DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub
GBR, Basingstoke
GBR, Basingstoke



Pre-novice

Entries

1. KESTI, Enna
LIEDENPOHJA, Oskari

2. LAKIO, Martta
NAPPI, Santtu

3. TALYOR, Hilda
REINA, Urho

4. VICKERS, Imogen
GARDIE, Gwenael

5. PANZERI, Sofia
PANZERI, Pietro

Juvenile

Entries
1. KELLOKOSKI, Elsa
PULLI, Onni

SOLO DANCE — AGE REQUIREMENT

Senior Ladies

Entries

M@LGAARD, Aya
LAWRENCE, Danielle
RITCHIE, Rebecca
FENTON BROWN, Elana
MITCHELL, Ashley
BROWN, Callie
FAN-MASSEY, Jodie
PIPEK, Beatrix

PN h W=

Senior Men

Entries
1. MUSIL, Rafael Marc Drozd
2. DAVIES, Jonathan

Junior Ladies

Entries

EILS@, Caroline Sauer
CRAWFORD, Murron
HENDERSON, Nicole
VICKERS, Imogen
WORLD, Amy
HANLON, Bettina
LUNEVICIUTE, Saule

NouhwN =

05-03-2008
08-10-2005
14-04-2006
31-07-2003
08-05-2006
03-01-2005
01-08-2001
18-05-2001
29-02-2008
07-07-2006

21-05-2008
10-02-2007

19-05-1998
12-02-1999
31-12-1995
01-02-1999
30-06-1994
05-12-1998
13-10-1996
29-03-1995

30-05-1996
11-12-1993

06-01-2000
21-04-2000
15-12-2000
01-08-2001
06-07-2000
21-12-2000
30-05-2004

FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

ITA, Ice Emotion ASD

ITA, Ice Emotion ASD

FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry

DEN, Odense Skgjteklub

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Dundonald Ice Skating Club
GBR, IceSheffield

GBR, Slough

GBR, Widnes Ice Skating Club
HUN, Bea Ice Dance Team

DEN, Radovre Skgjteklub
GBR, Gosport

DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub
GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Basingstoke

GBR, Slough

GBR, Widnes



Advanced Novice
Entries
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HANSEN, Amalie Dahl

GARCIA SIERRA, Maria Del Mar
SHERWOOQD, Ella

TOUGH, Lauren

OLDFIELD, Daisy

GUERIN, Francesca

BANOS, Paige

WHALLEY, Elena

Basic Novice — Girls
Entries

CONOUTAWN

OLESEN, Alma Hjulmand
AALTO, Emma
JARVINEN, Nea
VALLITTU, Aida
CROCKETT, Charlotte
MILNE, Isla
AHRAMENKA, Vasilisa
KISLITSYN, Anna-Maria
BAKHTIARI, Lily

10. SIMKINS, Matilda
11. BONFRATE, Rebecca
12. VERDELLI, Carola

Basic Novice — Boys

Entries
1.

SOLO DANCE — OPEN COMPETITION

09-02-2003
24-08-2002
01-05-2003
06-04-2005
21-01-2004
26-07-2003
19-04-2003
23-06-2004

29-06-2006
21-12-2005
30-07-2007
01-06-2005
12-04-2005
16-07-2002
25-06-2004
02-01-2005
02-06-2006
05-12-2005
26-04-2006
05-03-2005

SURENKOV-GULTCHEYV, Alessio 23-11-2003

Novice
Entries
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SHERWOOD, Ella
TOUGH, Lauren
DAVEY, Isabelle
GUERIN, Francesca
KISLITSYN, Anna-Maria
COLLINS, Lucy
FLOSER, Josefin
SKARSTEDT, Jeanette

01-05-2003
06-04-2005
21-07-2001
26-07-2003
02-01-2005
22-06-2004
10-07-2000
18-03-1999

DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub

FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Blackburn Blades

GBR, Blackpool Ice Dance Club
GBR, Peterborough

GBR, Sheffield

DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Basingstoke

GBR, Basingstoke

GBR, Blackpool Ice Dance Club
GBR, Deeside

GBR, Romford/Streatham
ITA, Ice Emotion ASD

ITA, Ice Emotion ASD

GBR, Basingstoke

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Basingstoke

GBR, Blackpool Ice Dance Club
GBR, Blackpool Ice Dance Club
GBR, Widnes

SWE, Teamdkningsklubb

SWE, Teamdakningsklubb



Pre-novice
Entries
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10.
11.
12.

ANDERSEN, Rikke Bloch
JENSEN, Nicole Romanova
ROSE, Caroline
CROCKETT, Charlotte
DAVIDSON, Jenna Kristina Joss
GRAY, Robyn

MORRISON, Teigan
BAXBY, Caitlyn

COLLINS, Lucy

KELKAY, Amanda
RASTMAN, Emelie
BEXANDER, Vendela

Juvenile
Entries

DOLLERUP, Laura

HANSEN, Zenia Munk

LOESCH, Tanja

N@RBY, Emma

SORENSEN, Camilla

VINTHER, Anna

ANDERSEN, Victoria Kittelmann
JACOBSEN, Marie

LARSEN, Cecilie Sandris

. STRAARUP, Maria

. STUBBERUP, Emma
. SORMUNEN, Nea

. CROCKETT, Martha
. MOONIE, Sophie

. WATSON, Danielle
. VISINONI, Lydia

. DENNY, Holly

. JHANGIANI, Maya
. GARDNER, Jessica
. GINGER, Maddison
. HANNETT, Lara

. McCULLY, Claudia

. BAXBY, Caitlyn

. DONELLY, Caroline
. JANZON, Alvina

. KALLSATER, Sigrid

05-03-1997
01-12-2003
21-04-1998
12-04-2005
26-05-2005
29-08-2000
19-03-2003
11-12-2008
22-06-2004
05-03-2005
19-01-2001
27-08-2003

07-02-2003
07-02-2004
01-02-2001
30-09-2003
17-09-1998
05-11-2002
30-09-2008
27-08-2007
03-04-2006
18-12-2003
18-11-2003
04-10-2007
17-01-2008
03-01-2007
09-02-2009
08-06-2006
28-05-2004
06-04-2009
24-05-2007
28-11-2004
28-12-2007
12-12-2007
11-12-2008
31-12-2007
08-05-2007
27-09-2008

DEN, Aarhus Skgjteklub

DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub

DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Widness

GBR, Widness

SWE, Nacka Teamd&kningsklubb
SWE, Nacka Teamd&kningsklubb
SWE, Varmdo Allmanna Skridskoklubb

DEN, Aarhus Skgjteklub

DEN, Aarhus Skgjteklub

DEN, Aarhus Skgjteklub

DEN, Aarhus Skgjteklub

DEN, Aarhus Skgjteklub

DEN, Aarhus Skgjteklub

DEN, Esbjerg Skgijte Klub

DEN, Esbjerg Skgite Klub

DEN, Odense Skgjteklub

DEN, Odense Skgjteklub

DEN, Odense Skgjteklub

FIN, Helsingin Luistelijat ry
GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Aberdeen

GBR, Altringham

GBR, Basingstoke

GBR, Basingstoke

GBR, Blackburn Blades

GBR, Blackburn Blades

GBR, Deeside

GBR, Dundonald Ice Skating Club
GBR, Widness

SWE, Nacka Teamdkningsklubb
SWE, Nacka Teamd&kningsklubb
SWE, Nacka Teamdkningsklubb



SOLO DANCE — ADULT

Silver

Entries
1. BROCKEN, Alexandra

Bronze

Entries
1. KARL, Sheri

Beginner

Entries

1. MARUSHAK-MORTENSEN, Kristina
2. REDIN, Sara

3. STOBIE, Donna

4. VICKERS, Linda

11-11-1982

08-04-1973

08-09-1976
08-03-1974
16-01-1988
28-08-1958

GBR, Widnes

GBR, Aberdeen

DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub
DEN, Rgdovre Skgjteklub
GBR

GBR, Aberdeen



